	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMP33A-M3/84A
	SMP33A-M3/84A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMP33A-M3/84A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMP
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.09000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMP33A-M3/84A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMP33A-M3/84A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120LADT8 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL
HHR-450AB21F2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 4.8V 4200MAH
P-18NF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 8.4V 180MAH NICAD
1458G5B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8.0X10.0X5.0" BLUE
XS2W-D421-G81-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CBL VIBRATN-PRF 4POS M12 5M
1404185 Phoenix Contact  SAC -8P-M CABLE
1530540 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
A9CAG-1104F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG11G/AF11/AFE11T
0151680890 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 19 CKTS LGT 203
H5BBT-10103-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/H2730TR 3"
660-0SFTP-BU-03000 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
M3AAK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC16K/MC16G/MSC16K
A1AXG-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC16G/ AE16M / X
10-00768 Tensility International Corp  CBL USB A RCPT-MCR A PLUG 1M
6825 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GRN/YEL 100'
AZ201932 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 100'
2671/16GN-1000 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GREEN 1000'
MLT4SH-LP Panduit Corp  *STEEL-TY 5/8" SUPER HEAV
TYHC1 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#1
PCA07-5 Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
CTP1140STD HellermannTyton  CONVOLUTED TUBING 1 1/4''
NRN0.50BK100 Techflex  NOISE REDUCTION 1/2" BLACK 100'
SE125PFR-LR0 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP FR BLK 1.25"(31.8MM)
BK/ATC-TAP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TAP FOR ATC BLADE FUSE
1A1706-13 Cooper Bussmann  EYELET 8A BROWN/WHITE
IDG66-33800-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BK/HTB-96I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
03480009Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
0473007.MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 7A 125V AXIAL
3JQ 500-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 350V FAST 2AG AXL 3JQ
027701.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V AXIAL FAST
0229.750HXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V SLO 2AG INDICT
04732.25YRT3L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 2.25A 125V AXL
CG2800LTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 800V AXIAL
SMAJ36A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMA
1V5KE36CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM DO201AE
SA100C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 170.1VC AXIAL
SMCJ6061A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMCJ
MASMCG18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AB
V251HF34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	SMP33A-M3/84A  keywords
	    	SMP33A-M3/84A
	SMP33A-M3/84A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMP33A-M3/84A  pdf
	SMP33A-M3/84A  datasheet
	SMP33A-M3/84A  price
	SMP33A-M3/84A  distributor
	electronic components SMP33A-M3/84A
	SMP33A-M3/84A  Circuit Protection
	SMP33A-M3/84A  TVS - Diodes
	SMP33A-M3/84A  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMP
	SMP33A-M3/84A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .